

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



Mukhiddinova Kamola Sagdullayevna





zenodo



THEME: IMPROVEMENT OF THE MECHANISM FOR PROTECTING PERSONNEL SAFETY AT INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES' PRODUCTION FACILITIES





30.04.2024

DATA













ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



Isroilov Samandar Xursanbekovich

is the author of a paper titled



zenodo



THEME: IMPROVEMENT OF THE MECHANISM FOR PROTECTING PERSONNEL SAFETY AT INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES' PRODUCTION FACILITIES





INDEX COPERNICUS

INTERNATIONAL

GENERALIMPACTFACTOF



30.04.2024

DATA



